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Golden Taints Division

TEAM W L
The Hankimals 19 5
Carlos Spicy Weiner 16 8
Spankyz 15 9
JH Express 12 12
85 Bears 10 14
Wang &amp; Tang 9 15
Pussycats 8 16
Fish Ticklers 8 16
Crack Wagon Division

TEAM W L
Haugen's Hustlers 19 5
Injured Reserves 18 6
A-Dawgs 14 10
Maverick n lceman 10 14
Phyllis' Farm Cats 10 14
Divas 10 14
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 9 15
Brew Crew 9 15
Norm Buds 8 16
Out of League Division

TEAM W L
Spades 0 0
Bitch Magnet 0 0
Doctor Mo 0 O
The Rocks 0 0
Busty Lustys 0 O
Smear da Queers 0 O
SeahawkSean 0 0
Young Fellas 0 0
Suckaditka 0 0

OO0 Oo0OO0Oo0oo0ooooH OO0 o0oo0ooooo-H

OO0 O0OO0OO0o0ooo-H

PCT
0.792
0.667
0.625
0.500
0.417
0.375
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.792
0.750
0.583
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.375
0.375
0.333

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PF
2418
2230
2115
1894
1896
2084
1825
1827

PF
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2568
2145
1895
1961
1982
1984
2059
1762

Y
T

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

PA
1990
1972
1989
1975
2020
2118
2144
2179

PA
1888
2086
2030
2079
2121
2025
2224
2210
2014
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DIVISION
12-3-0
10 0

DIVISION
11-5-0

DIVISION
0-0-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 3

STREAK
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Total Points
TEAM

The Hankimals
Injured Reserves
Haugen's Hustlers
Carlos Spicy Weiner
A-Dawgs

Brew Crew
Spankyz

Wang &amp; Tang
Divas

Phyllis' Farm Cats
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Fish Ticklers
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats

JH Express

85 Bears

Norm Buds
Spades

Bitch Magnet
Doctor Mo

The Rocks

Busty Lustys
Smear da Queers
SeahawkSean
Young Fellas
Suckaditka

PTS

1741
1720
1716
1598
1545
1523
1479
1463
1428
1418
1399
1345
1336
1291
1274
1253
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League Playoffs

A

. The Hankimals
. Wang &amp; Tang

o

5. Spankyz
4. Carlos Spicy Weiner

w

. Injured Reserves
. A-Dawgs
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. Maverick n Iceman
. Haugen's Hustlers

N

108
114

92
100

74
138

96
112

8. Wang &amp; Tang
4. Carlos Spicy Weiner

6. A-Dawgs
2. Haugen's Hustlers

Champion: Carlos Spicy Weiner

67
82

104
70

4. Carlos Spicy Weiner
6. A-Dawgs
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